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CENTRAL COUNTY

• Behavioral Health & 
  Substance Use Disorders
• Veteran’s Services at 
  Community Services Dept.

Peer 
Place

Center for Family 
Services of Palm 

Beach County

NO SUNDAY
SERVICE

No hay servicio 
el domingo/
Pa gin sèvis 

dimanch

River Bridge Centre

Palm Beach County Main Library

Palm Beach School District 
Transportation Facility

US Post Offi  ce

Science Museum

Palm Beach Zoo

Center for Family Services of Palm 
Beach County

Armory Arts Center

Howard Park

60 ROUTE 60 Ruta 60 / Rout 60
Via Parker Ave., Summit Blvd., Kirk Rd. and 
Purdy Ln. - WPB to River Bridge Centre

PBC Convention Center

Kravis Center

WPB Tri-Rail

WPB Intermodal Transit Center & 
Park and Ride

Behavioral Health & Substance Use 
Disorders

Veteran's Services at Community 
Services Dept.

Peer Place
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Weekday / Semana / Lasémèn

River Bridge
Centre

Bus Stop #1472
6:11
7:11
8:11
9:13
10:13
11:13
12:13
1:13
2:13
3:11
4:11
5:11
6:10
7:10

Purdy &
Haverhill

Bus Stop #5310
6:19
7:19
8:19
9:21
10:21
11:21
12:21
1:21
2:21
3:20
4:20
5:20
6:18
7:18

Summit &
Congress

Bus Stop #912
6:31
7:31
8:31
9:33
10:33
11:33
12:33
1:33
2:33
3:32
4:32
5:32
6:28
7:28

Lake &
Belvedere

Bus Stop #4652
6:43
7:43
8:43
9:45
10:45
11:45
12:45
1:45
2:45
3:44
4:44
5:44
6:39
7:39

Intermodal
Transit Center
Bus Stop #602

6:55
7:55
8:55
9:55
10:55
11:55
12:55
1:55
2:55
3:55
4:55
5:55
6:49
7:49

1 2 3 4 5

Route 60 Eastbound Este / Lès

River Bridge
Centre

Bus Stop #1472
7:15
8:15
9:15
10:15
11:15
12:15
1:15
2:15
3:15
4:15
5:15
6:15

Purdy &
Haverhill

Bus Stop #5310
7:23
8:23
9:23
10:23
11:23
12:23
1:23
2:23
3:23
4:23
5:23
6:23

Summit &
Congress

Bus Stop #912
7:34
8:34
9:34
10:34
11:34
12:34
1:34
2:34
3:34
4:34
5:34
6:34

Lake &
Belvedere

Bus Stop #4652
7:45
8:45
9:45
10:45
11:45
12:45
1:45
2:45
3:45
4:45
5:45
6:45

Intermodal
Transit Center
Bus Stop #602

7:55
8:55
9:55
10:55
11:55
12:55
1:55
2:55
3:55
4:55
5:55
6:55

1

2 3 4 5

Saturday / Sábado / Samdi

P.M. times are shown in bold/Los horarios de P.M. se muestran en negrilla/Lè nan apremidi yo prezante an fonse

60
Lighted and covered bus benches 
Convenient passenger 
drop-off  area  
Bus pass sales kiosk 
Park and Ride Lot

Connections to: 
Tri-Rail  • West Palm Beach Downtown Trolley  • Amtrak • Greyhound

Palm Tran’s 
Intermodal Transit 

Center
150 Clearwater Drive

Downtown WPB
Transfers to 9 Routes:

1 2
4340

20 31
4441



109

Route 60 Westbound Oeste / Louès

Weekday / Semana / Lasémèn

Intermodal
Transit Center
Bus Stop #602

6:10
7:10
8:10
9:10
10:10
11:10
12:10
1:10
2:10
3:10
4:10
5:10
6:10
7:10

Lake &
Belvedere

Bus Stop #4509
6:21
7:21
8:21
9:20
10:20
11:20
12:20
1:20
2:20
3:20
4:20
5:20
6:20
7:20

Summit &
Congress

Bus Stop #626
6:33
7:33
8:33
9:31
10:31
11:31
12:31
1:31
2:31
3:32
4:32
5:32
6:30
7:30

Purdy &
Haverhill

Bus Stop #5408
6:45
7:45
8:45
9:42
10:42
11:42
12:42
1:42
2:42
3:44
4:44
5:44
6:39
7:39

River Bridge
Centre

Bus Stop #1472
6:55
7:55
8:55
9:52
10:52
11:52
12:52
1:52
2:52
3:54
4:54
5:54
6:49
7:49

5 4 3 2 1

Intermodal
Transit Center
Bus Stop #602

7:10
8:10
9:10
10:10
11:10
12:10
1:10
2:10
3:10
4:10
5:10
6:10

Lake &
Belvedere

Bus Stop #4509
7:20
8:20
9:20
10:20
11:20
12:20
1:20
2:20
3:20
4:20
5:20
6:20

Summit &
Congress

Bus Stop #626
7:31
8:31
9:31
10:31
11:31
12:31
1:31
2:31
3:31
4:31
5:31
6:31

Purdy &
Haverhill

Bus Stop #5408
7:41
8:41
9:41
10:41
11:41
12:41
1:41
2:41
3:41
4:41
5:41
6:41

Riverbridge
Center

Bus Stop #1472
7:51
8:51
9:51
10:51
11:51
12:51
1:51
2:51
3:51
4:51
5:51
6:51

Saturday / Sábado / Samdi

5

4 3 2 1

P.M. times are shown in bold/Los horarios de P.M. se muestran en negrilla/Lè nan apremidi yo prezante an fonse

Route 60 Serves 
Palm Beach Zoo & Conservation Society


